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Name

Molly Donald
Taylor Gould
Makinnley Byman
Sienna Rudd
Nikarra Smith
Kendal Bennett
Jordyn Grabenhorst
Zoe Nelson
Marissa Smith

10 Kaylee Florek

12 Riley Walsh

15 Casey Wentz
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TOUTLE LAKE DUCKS
2018 Varsity Volleyball

Height
5'6"
5'2"
5'3"
5'4"
511"
51"
5'4"
5'4"
511"
5'8"
5'7"
5'2"

Position

OH
S
DS
LIB
OH/MH
DS
S
RH
MH
OH/MH
MH/RH
DS

Year

10
12
9
11
10
10
9
11
10
12
10
12
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Head Coach
Don Merzoian

Assistants
Lindy Squires

Superintendent
Greg McDaniel

Principal
Chris Byrd

Athletic Director
Eric Swanson

Let the Players Play ~ Letthe Coaches Coach ~ Let the Officials Officiate ~ Letthe Spectators be Positive



